
Regionalliga 2 .Spieltag

02 TSG Kaiserslautern 2 - KV Liedolsheim 2 2,0 : 6,0 :
02 TSV Schott Mainz 1 - TuS Gerolsheim 1 3,0 : 5,0 :
02 1.HKO Karlsruhe 1 - KF Sembach 1 0,0 : 0,0 :
02 KV Mutterstadt 2 - SKC 46 Kronau 1 5,0 : 3,0
02 SKC Mehlingen 1 - Frei Holz Plankstadt 1 3,0 : 5,0
02 Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 - KSV Kuhardt 1 2,0 : 6,0

Tabelle/Klub SP +P -P +HP -HP +AP -AP

1 KSV Kuhardt 1 2 14,0 : 2,0 4 : 0 8,0 : 0,0 2 : 0 6,0 : 2,0 2 : 0
2 KV Liedolsheim 2 2 13,0 : 3,0 4 : 0 0,0 : 0,0 0 : 0 13,0 : 3,0 4 : 0
3 Frei Holz Plankstadt 1 2 11,0 : 5,0 4 : 0 6,0 : 2,0 2 : 0 5,0 : 3,0 2 : 0
4 1.HKO Karlsruhe 1 1 7,0 : 1,0 2 : 0 7,0 : 1,0 2 : 0 0,0 : 0,0 0 : 0
5 TSV Schott Mainz 1 2 10,0 : 6,0 2 : 2 3,0 : 5,0 0 : 2 7,0 : 1,0 2 : 0
6 Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 2 9,0 : 7,0 2 : 2 2,0 : 6,0 0 : 2 7,0 : 1,0 2 : 0
7 TuS Gerolsheim 1 2 7,0 : 9,0 2 : 2 0,0 : 0,0 0 : 0 7,0 : 9,0 2 : 2
8 KV Mutterstadt 2 2 6,0 : 10,0 2 : 2 6,0 : 10,0 2 : 2 0,0 : 0,0 0 : 0
9 KF Sembach 1 1 0,0 : 8,0 0 : 2 0,0 : 0,0 0 : 0 0,0 : 8,0 0 : 2
10 SKC 46 Kronau 1 2 4,0 : 12,0 0 : 4 0,0 : 0,0 0 : 0 4,0 : 12,0 0 : 4
11 SKC Mehlingen 1 2 4,0 : 12,0 0 : 4 4,0 : 12,0 0 : 4 0,0 : 0,0 0 : 0
12 TSG Kaiserslautern 2 2 3,0 : 13,0 0 : 4 3,0 : 13,0 0 : 4 0,0 : 0,0 0 : 0

Heim Auswärts
Rahm, Andreas 612 SKC Mehlingen 1 Braun, Philipp 620 KSV Kuhardt 1
Drescher, Gerald 604 SKC Mehlingen 1 Löffler, Jan 596 KV Liedolsheim 2
Sawusch, Andreas 592 Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 Tippl, Andreas 595 Frei Holz Plankstadt 1
Handtke, Lucas 589 TSG Kaiserslautern 2 Rauch, Lukas 594 KV Liedolsheim 2
Kraft, Kai 575 TSV Schott Mainz 1 Bethge, Tobias 593 TuS Gerolsheim 1
Clemens, Mika 574 TSG Kaiserslautern 2 Lorenz, Manfred 593 Frei Holz Plankstadt 1
Cap, Marcus 565 Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 Stohner, Pascal 592 KSV Kuhardt 1
Welker, Roland 563 TSG Kaiserslautern 2 Leucht, Sascha 589 KSV Kuhardt 1
Rahm, David 561 SKC Mehlingen 1 Reinle, Stefan 586 KV Liedolsheim 2
Hartner, Johannes 561 KV Mutterstadt 2 Carthanius, Jürgen 574 KSV Kuhardt 1

Name Klub Sp AS HS Heu PB
1. Braun, Philipp KSV Kuhardt 1 1 620 654 620 654
2. Schulz, Pierre KF Sembach 1 1 612 0 0 612
3. Spann, Marco KF Sembach 1 1 604 0 0 604
4. Sawusch, Andreas Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 1 601 592 592 601
5. Bethge, Tobias TuS Gerolsheim 1 2 600 0 593 606
6. Tippl, Andreas Frei Holz Plankstadt 1 1 595 686 595 686
7. Wenig, Stefan TSV Schott Mainz 1 1 594 553 553 640
8. Lorenz, Manfred Frei Holz Plankstadt 1 1 593 0 593 593
9. Stohner, Pascal KSV Kuhardt 1 1 592 639 592 639

10. Leucht, Sascha KSV Kuhardt 1 1 589 600 589 600
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Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Heute Ges. Ges. Voll Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Kegel Kegel Schn. Kegel Schn. Kegel Schn. Kegel Schn.
1. 1. Tippl, Andreas Frei Holz Plankstadt 1 2 595 1281 640,50 799 399,50 482 241,00 5 2,50
2. 2. Braun, Philipp KSV Kuhardt 1 2 620 1274 637,00 822 411,00 452 226,00 0 0,00
4. 3. Stohner, Pascal KSV Kuhardt 1 2 592 1231 615,50 766 383,00 465 232,50 1 0,50
77. 4. Rahm, Andreas SKC Mehlingen 1 1 612 612 612,00 397 397,00 215 215,00 0 0,00
7. 5. Schulz, Pierre KF Sembach 1 1 0 612 612,00 407 407,00 205 205,00 1 1,00
6. 6. Carthanius, Jürgen KSV Kuhardt 1 2 574 1209 604,50 810 405,00 399 199,50 2 1,00
9. 7. Spann, Marco KF Sembach 1 1 0 604 604,00 405 405,00 199 199,00 6 6,00
8. 8. Bethge, Tobias TuS Gerolsheim 1 2 593 1199 599,50 766 383,00 433 216,50 4 2,00
5. 9. Wingerter, Markus KSV Kuhardt 1 2 558 1195 597,50 765 382,50 430 215,00 2 1,00
10. 10. Sawusch, Andreas Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 2 592 1193 596,50 794 397,00 399 199,50 10 5,00
11. 11. Leucht, Sascha KSV Kuhardt 1 2 589 1189 594,50 755 377,50 434 217,00 4 2,00
3. 12. Zirnstein, Daniel Frei Holz Plankstadt 1 2 547 1189 594,50 763 381,50 426 213,00 5 2,50
115. 13. Lorenz, Manfred Frei Holz Plankstadt 1 1 593 593 593,00 389 389,00 204 204,00 5 5,00
190. 14. Handtke, Lucas TSG Kaiserslautern 2 1 589 589 589,00 400 400,00 189 189,00 3 3,00
32. 15. Drescher, Gerald SKC Mehlingen 1 2 604 1168 584,00 759 379,50 409 204,50 2 1,00
19. 16. Reinle, Stefan KV Liedolsheim 2 2 586 1165 582,50 754 377,00 411 205,50 10 5,00
27. 17. Löffler, Jan KV Liedolsheim 2 2 596 1164 582,00 747 373,50 417 208,50 4 2,00
29. 18. Rauch, Lukas KV Liedolsheim 2 2 594 1162 581,00 784 392,00 378 189,00 12 6,00
16. 19. Nikiel, Pascal TSG Kaiserslautern 2 1 0 580 580,00 376 376,00 204 204,00 2 2,00
17. 20. Habiicht, Andreas Frei Holz Plankstadt 1 1 0 580 580,00 395 395,00 0 185,00 5 5,00
18. 21. SmesaL, Erixh KV Liedolsheim 2 1 0 579 579,00 370 370,00 209 209,00 4 4,00
12. 22. Wenig, Stefan TSV Schott Mainz 1 2 553 1147 573,50 762 381,00 385 192,50 9 4,50
26. 23. Clemens, Mika TSG Kaiserslautern 2 2 574 1143 571,50 758 379,00 385 192,50 14 7,00
20. 24. Staab, Jürgen TuS Gerolsheim 1 2 564 1141 570,50 765 382,50 376 188,00 5 2,50
22. 25. Cap, Marcus Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 2 565 1139 569,50 770 385,00 369 184,50 4 2,00
24. 26. Kudla, Daniel KF Sembach 1 1 0 569 569,00 355 355,00 214 214,00 0 0,00
100. 27. Sommer, Fabian Frei Holz Plankstadt 1 1 569 569 569,00 367 367,00 202 202,00 6 6,00
13. 28. Waldherr, Benjamin Frei Holz Plankstadt 1 2 548 1137 568,50 754 377,00 383 191,50 9 4,50
35. 29. Kraft, Kai TSV Schott Mainz 1 2 575 1136 568,00 742 371,00 394 197,00 7 3,50
28. 30. Bohrmann, Lars 1.HKO Karlsruhe 1 1 0 568 568,00 374 374,00 194 194,00 2 2,00
30. 31. Nickel, Timo TuS Gerolsheim 1 1 0 567 567,00 370 370,00 197 197,00 5 5,00
71. 32. Bös, Timo SKC 46 Kronau 1 1 567 567 567,00 373 373,00 194 194,00 6 6,00
15. 33. Rohde, Jan TSG Kaiserslautern 2 2 545 1131 565,50 773 386,50 358 179,00 11 5,50
146. 34. Welker, Roland TSG Kaiserslautern 2 1 563 563 563,00 364 364,00 199 199,00 2 2,00
33. 35. Engel, Christian TSG Kaiserslautern 2 1 0 563 563,00 378 378,00 185 185,00 3 3,00
129. 36. Rahm, David SKC Mehlingen 1 1 561 561 561,00 360 360,00 201 201,00 2 2,00
34. 37. Weichenfelder, Uwe 1.HKO Karlsruhe 1 1 0 561 561,00 365 365,00 196 196,00 3 3,00
150. 38. Hartner, Johannes KV Mutterstadt 2 1 561 561 561,00 373 373,00 188 188,00 4 4,00
36. 39. Albrecht, Silvio 1.HKO Karlsruhe 1 1 0 561 561,00 399 399,00 162 162,00 3 3,00
25. 40. Jakobs, Christian TSV Schott Mainz 1 2 552 1121 560,50 729 364,50 392 196,00 5 2,50
14. 41. Müller-Kurt, Matthias Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 2 533 1121 560,50 766 383,00 355 177,50 13 6,50
43. 42. Koch, Dennis Frei Holz Plankstadt 1 2 565 1114 557,00 743 371,50 371 185,50 9 4,50
144. 43. Bös, Jens SKC 46 Kronau 1 1 556 556 556,00 368 368,00 188 188,00 6 6,00
148. 44. Köhler, Uwe TuS Gerolsheim 1 1 556 556 556,00 385 385,00 171 171,00 6 6,00
39. 45. Gerhardt, Stephan TSV Schott Mainz 1 2 557 1112 556,00 771 385,50 341 170,50 9 4,50
23. 46. Steffan, Frank Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 2 540 1110 555,00 735 367,50 375 187,50 4 2,00
41. 47. Beyer, Florian KV Mutterstadt 2 1 0 553 553,00 394 394,00 159 159,00 7 7,00
38. 48. Dämgen, Jürgen TuS Gerolsheim 1 2 549 1105 552,50 752 376,00 353 176,50 16 8,00
40. 49. Kafitz, Volker SKC Mehlingen 1 2 551 1104 552,00 750 375,00 354 177,00 8 4,00
37. 50. Sellner, Oskar KV Liedolsheim 2 2 544 1103 551,50 755 377,50 348 174,00 12 6,00
44. 51. Borne, Egon KV Mutterstadt 2 2 552 1101 550,50 735 367,50 366 183,00 13 6,50
84. 52. Winter, Jürgen TSV Schott Mainz 1 1 550 550 550,00 372 372,00 178 178,00 4 4,00
42. 53. Braun, Christopher TSG Kaiserslautern 2 1 0 550 550,00 374 374,00 176 176,00 2 2,00
140. 54. Junghans, Wilfried TuS Gerolsheim 1 1 550 550 550,00 381 381,00 169 169,00 5 5,00
45. 55. Petri, Jens Frei Holz Plankstadt 1 1 0 549 549,00 391 391,00 158 158,00 6 6,00
31. 56. Nickel. Jürgen TuS Gerolsheim 1 2 532 1097 548,50 743 371,50 354 177,00 14 7,00
56. 57. Freiermuth, Kurt KV Mutterstadt 2 2 560 1091 545,50 755 377,50 336 168,00 12 6,00
47. 58. Tisch, Oliver KF Sembach 1 1 0 545 545,00 379 379,00 166 166,00 6 6,00
48. 59. Weichenfelder, Ronni 1.HKO Karlsruhe 1 1 0 541 541,00 360 360,00 181 181,00 4 4,00
179. 60. Härtel, Jochen KSV Kuhardt 1 1 541 541 541,00 366 366,00 175 175,00 4 4,00
49. 61. Körner, Luca KV Liedolsheim 2 1 0 541 541,00 395 395,00 146 146,00 11 11,00
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21. 62. Cap, Dennis Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 2 504 1079 539,50 719 359,50 360 180,00 6 3,00
52. 63. Gaa, Udo SKC 46 Kronau 1 2 540 1078 539,00 744 372,00 334 167,00 17 8,50
50. 64. Hettenkofer, Markus TSV Schott Mainz 1 2 538 1076 538,00 733 366,50 343 171,50 8 4,00
46. 65. Kovacic, Ivan Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 2 529 1076 538,00 744 372,00 332 166,00 10 5,00
118. 66. Wolfschläger, Richard KV Liedolsheim 2 1 537 537 537,00 360 360,00 177 177,00 6 6,00
53. 67. Birk, Patrick 1.HKO Karlsruhe 1 1 0 537 537,00 367 367,00 170 170,00 3 3,00
54. 68. Dietz, Mario SKC Mehlingen 1 1 0 537 537,00 372 372,00 165 165,00 7 7,00
55. 69. Latz, Jürgen KV Mutterstadt 2 2 537 1072 536,00 764 382,00 308 154,00 20 10,00
62. 70. Keil, Marco KV Mutterstadt 2 2 552 1068 534,00 727 363,50 341 170,50 14 7,00
102. 71. Wagner, Benjamin TSG Kaiserslautern 2 1 532 532 532,00 360 360,00 172 172,00 8 8,00
57. 72. Karsai, Alain TuS Gerolsheim 1 1 0 529 529,00 344 344,00 185 185,00 4 4,00
51. 73. Heß, Wolfgang SKC Mehlingen 1 2 520 1058 529,00 721 360,50 337 168,50 7 3,50
58. 74. Ohlhäuser, Marco SKC 46 Kronau 1 1 0 526 526,00 353 353,00 173 173,00 5 5,00
59. 75. Reichling, Nikolas SKC Mehlingen 1 1 0 525 525,00 365 365,00 160 160,00 5 5,00
75. 76. Freiseis, Frank SKC 46 Kronau 1 1 522 522 522,00 356 356,00 166 166,00 8 8,00
60. 77. Braun, Felix KSV Kuhardt 1 1 0 519 519,00 369 369,00 150 150,00 6 6,00
189. 78. Keilbach, Achim TSG Kaiserslautern 2 1 511 511 511,00 366 366,00 145 145,00 8 8,00
61. 79. Heimsch, Dirk SKC 46 Kronau 1 2 500 1016 508,00 687 343,50 329 164,50 22 11,00
63. 80. dorn, Jannic TSG Kaiserslautern 2 1 0 504 504,00 342 342,00 162 162,00 6 6,00
67. 81. Deckert, Michael KV Mutterstadt 2 2 511 1007 503,50 701 350,50 306 153,00 17 8,50
97. 82. Janke, Roland SKC Mehlingen 1 1 501 501 501,00 348 348,00 153 153,00 6 6,00
64. 83. Henninger, Sascha KF Sembach 1 1 0 500 500,00 347 347,00 153 153,00 12 12,00
65. 84. Schumann, Jens TSV Schott Mainz 1 1 0 500 500,00 352 352,00 148 148,00 11 11,00
66. 85. Tiedemann, Martin KF Sembach 1 1 0 496 496,00 325 325,00 171 171,00 9 9,00
68. 86. Eidmann, Marco 1.HKO Karlsruhe 1 1 0 492 492,00 342 342,00 150 150,00 4 4,00
76. 87. Blum, Christian SKC 46 Kronau 1 1 478 478 478,00 342 342,00 136 136,00 12 12,00
69. 88. Machtel, Kevin SKC 46 Kronau 1 1 0 468 468,00 318 318,00 150 150,00 7 7,00
70. 89. Zimmermann, Jan SKC 46 Kronau 1 1 0 437 437,00 351 351,00 86 86,00 24 24,00
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37. 1. Braun, Philipp KSV Kuhardt 1 96 1 620,00 1 654,00 2 637,00 0 620 654 0 2,0
1. 2. Schulz, Pierre KF Sembach 1 97 1 612,00 0 0,00 1 612,00 0 0 612 0 0,0
3. 3. Spann, Marco KF Sembach 1 92 1 604,00 0 0,00 1 604,00 0 0 604 0 0,0
4. 4. Sawusch, Andreas Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 83 1 601,00 1 592,00 2 596,50 0 592 601 0 2,0
2. 5. Bethge, Tobias TuS Gerolsheim 1 98 2 599,50 0 0,00 2 599,50 0 593 606 0 2,0

36. 6. Tippl, Andreas Frei Holz Plankstadt 1 89 1 595,00 1 686,00 2 640,50 0 595 686 0 2,0
5. 7. Wenig, Stefan TSV Schott Mainz 1 65 1 594,00 1 553,00 2 573,50 0 553 640 0 1,0

112. 8. Lorenz, Manfred Frei Holz Plankstadt 1 88 1 593,00 0 0,00 1 593,00 0 593 593 0 0,0
39. 9. Stohner, Pascal KSV Kuhardt 1 96 1 592,00 1 639,00 2 615,50 0 592 639 0 2,0
42. 10. Leucht, Sascha KSV Kuhardt 1 84 1 589,00 1 600,00 2 594,50 0 589 600 0 2,0
6. 11. Müller-Kurt, Matthias Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 85 1 588,00 1 533,00 2 560,50 0 533 588 0 1,0
8. 12. Reinle, Stefan KV Liedolsheim 2 0 2 582,50 0 0,00 2 582,50 0 586 586 0 2,0

15. 13. Löffler, Jan KV Liedolsheim 2 91 2 582,00 0 0,00 2 582,00 0 596 629 0 2,0
16. 14. Rauch, Lukas KV Liedolsheim 2 0 2 581,00 0 0,00 2 581,00 0 594 623 0 2,0
7. 15. SmesaL, Erixh KV Liedolsheim 2 55 1 579,00 0 0,00 1 579,00 0 0 615 0 2,0

10. 16. Cap, Dennis Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 91 1 575,00 1 504,00 2 539,50 0 504 575 0 1,0
41. 17. Carthanius, Jürgen KSV Kuhardt 1 85 1 574,00 1 635,00 2 604,50 0 574 635 0 1,0
11. 18. Cap, Marcus Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 95 1 574,00 1 565,00 2 569,50 0 565 574 0 2,0
9. 19. Staab, Jürgen TuS Gerolsheim 1 62 2 570,50 0 0,00 2 570,50 0 564 577 0 0,0

12. 20. Steffan, Frank Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 75 1 570,00 1 540,00 2 555,00 0 540 570 0 0,0
13. 21. Jakobs, Christian TSV Schott Mainz 1 82 1 569,00 1 552,00 2 560,50 0 552 678 0 2,0
14. 22. Sommer, Fabian Frei Holz Plankstadt 1 92 1 569,00 0 0,00 1 569,00 0 569 569 0 0,0
96. 23. Kudla, Daniel KF Sembach 1 76 1 569,00 0 0,00 1 569,00 0 0 639 0 0,0
17. 24. Bös, Timo SKC 46 Kronau 1 78 1 567,00 0 0,00 1 567,00 0 567 567 neu 0 1,0

121. 25. Nickel, Timo TuS Gerolsheim 1 84 1 567,00 0 0,00 1 567,00 0 0 567 0 0,0
56. 26. Koch, Dennis Frei Holz Plankstadt 1 91 1 565,00 1 549,00 2 557,00 0 565 565 0 1,0
19. 27. Kraft, Kai TSV Schott Mainz 1 91 1 561,00 1 575,00 2 568,00 0 575 603 0 2,0
40. 28. Wingerter, Markus KSV Kuhardt 1 85 1 558,00 1 637,00 2 597,50 0 558 637 0 1,0

139. 29. Bös, Jens SKC 46 Kronau 1 81 1 556,00 0 0,00 1 556,00 0 556 556 neu 0 1,0
145. 30. Köhler, Uwe TuS Gerolsheim 1 65 1 556,00 0 0,00 1 556,00 0 556 556 neu 0 1,0
22. 31. Gerhardt, Stephan TSV Schott Mainz 1 90 1 555,00 1 557,00 2 556,00 0 557 607 0 2,0
21. 32. Dämgen, Jürgen TuS Gerolsheim 1 58 2 552,50 0 0,00 2 552,50 0 549 556 0 0,0
20. 33. Sellner, Oskar KV Liedolsheim 2 50 2 551,50 0 0,00 2 551,50 0 544 607 0 0,0

131. 34. Junghans, Wilfried TuS Gerolsheim 1 51 1 550,00 0 0,00 1 550,00 0 550 550 neu 0 1,0
18. 35. Nickel. Jürgen TuS Gerolsheim 1 56 2 548,50 0 0,00 2 548,50 0 532 565 0 1,0
43. 36. Waldherr, Benjamin Frei Holz Plankstadt 1 82 1 548,00 1 589,00 2 568,50 0 548 589 0 1,0
38. 37. Zirnstein, Daniel Frei Holz Plankstadt 1 80 1 547,00 1 642,00 2 594,50 0 547 642 0 2,0
23. 38. Kovacic, Ivan Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 63 1 547,00 1 529,00 2 538,00 0 529 547 0 1,0
24. 39. Tisch, Oliver KF Sembach 1 93 1 545,00 0 0,00 1 545,00 0 0 545 0 0,0
25. 40. Härtel, Jochen KSV Kuhardt 1 87 1 541,00 0 0,00 1 541,00 0 541 541 neu 0 1,0

179. 41. Körner, Luca KV Liedolsheim 2 99 1 541,00 0 0,00 1 541,00 0 0 568 0 1,0
26. 42. Gaa, Udo SKC 46 Kronau 1 65 2 539,00 0 0,00 2 539,00 0 540 540 neu 0 2,0
27. 43. Hettenkofer, Markus TSV Schott Mainz 1 72 1 538,00 1 538,00 2 538,00 0 538 546 0 0,0

114. 44. Wolfschläger, Richard KV Liedolsheim 2 77 1 537,00 0 0,00 1 537,00 0 537 604 0 0,0
28. 45. Karsai, Alain TuS Gerolsheim 1 61 1 529,00 0 0,00 1 529,00 0 0 529 0 0,0
29. 46. Ohlhäuser, Marco SKC 46 Kronau 1 81 1 526,00 0 0,00 1 526,00 0 0 526 0 0,0
77. 47. Freiseis, Frank SKC 46 Kronau 1 76 1 522,00 0 0,00 1 522,00 0 522 522 neu 1 0,0
30. 48. Heimsch, Dirk SKC 46 Kronau 1 80 2 508,00 0 0,00 2 508,00 0 500 516 0 0,0
31. 49. Henninger, Sascha KF Sembach 1 78 1 500,00 0 0,00 1 500,00 0 0 500 0 0,0
32. 50. Schumann, Jens TSV Schott Mainz 1 80 1 500,00 0 0,00 1 500,00 0 0 630 0 1,0
33. 51. Tiedemann, Martin KF Sembach 1 78 1 496,00 0 0,00 1 496,00 0 0 496 0 0,0
78. 52. Blum, Christian SKC 46 Kronau 1 81 1 478,00 0 0,00 1 478,00 0 478 478 neu 0 0,0
34. 53. Machtel, Kevin SKC 46 Kronau 1 95 1 468,00 0 0,00 1 468,00 0 0 468 0 0,0
35. 54. Zimmermann, Jan SKC 46 Kronau 1 2 1 437,00 0 0,00 1 437,00 0 0 437 0 0,0
75. 55. Rahm, Andreas SKC Mehlingen 1 88 0 0,00 1 612,00 1 612,00 0 612 612 neu 0 1,0

190. 56. Handtke, Lucas TSG Kaiserslautern 2 99 0 0,00 1 589,00 1 589,00 0 589 589 0 0,0
49. 57. Drescher, Gerald SKC Mehlingen 1 60 0 0,00 2 584,00 2 584,00 0 604 613 0 2,0
45. 58. Nikiel, Pascal TSG Kaiserslautern 2 97 0 0,00 1 580,00 1 580,00 0 0 651 0 1,0
46. 59. Habiicht, Andreas Frei Holz Plankstadt 1 82 0 0,00 1 580,00 1 580,00 0 0 580 0 1,0
47. 60. Clemens, Mika TSG Kaiserslautern 2 4 0 0,00 2 571,50 2 571,50 0 574 653 0 0,0
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Gegeneinander erzielte Ergebnisse lt. Spielbericht

Regionalliga 2 Spieltag

Klub Klub
TSG Kaiserslautern 2 2 6 KV Liedolsheim 2
Name Kegel SaP MaP MaP SaP Kegel Name
Clemens, Mika 574 2 1 2 596 Löffler, Jan
Wagner, Benjamin 532 0,5 1 3,5 586 Reinle, Stefan
Rohde, Jan 545 3 1 1 537 Wolfschläger, Richard
Keilbach, Achim 511 1 1 3 546 SmesaL, E./Jammerthal, R.
Handtke, Lucas 589 2 1 2 594 Rauch, Lukas
Welker, Roland 563 2 1 2 544 Sellner, Oskar

Gesamt: 3314 10,5 2 13,5 3403 Gesamt:
Klub Klub
TSV Schott Mainz 1 3 5 TuS Gerolsheim 1
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
Jakobs, Christian 552 3 1 1 532 Nickel. Jürgen
Wenig, Stefan 553 1 1 3 593 Bethge, Tobias
Kraft, Kai 575 2,5 1 1,5 549 Dämgen, Jürgen
Hettenkofer, Markus 538 1 1 3 550 Junghans, Wilfried
Winter, Jürgen 550 1,5 1 2,5 556 Köhler, Uwe
Gerhardt, Stephan 557 3 1 1 564 Staab, Jürgen

Gesamt: 3325 12,0 2 12,0 3344 Gesamt:
Klub Klub
1.HKO Karlsruhe 1 0 0 KF Sembach 1
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
Hölcher, Volker 0,5 0,5 Kudla, Daniel
Albrecht, Silvio 0,5 0,5 Wagner, Markus
Ochs, Paul 0,5 0,5 Heiden, Uwe
Eidmann, Marco 0,5 0,5 Hudel, Jonas
Simunic, Jozo 0,5 0,5 Tiedemann, Martin
Weichenfelder, Ronni 0,5 0,5 Tiedemann, Matthias

Gesamt: 0 0,0 1 1 0,0 0 Gesamt:
Klub Klub
KV Mutterstadt 2 5 3 SKC 46 Kronau 1
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
Latz, Jürgen 537 1 1 3 556 Bös, Jens
Freiermuth, Kurt 560 1 1 3 567 Bös, Timo
Borne, Egon 552 4 1 0 500 Heimsch, Dirk
Hartner, Johannes 561 3 1 1 478 Blum, Christian
Keil, Marco 552 2 1 2 522 Freiseis, Frank
Deckert, Michael 511 1 1 3 540 Gaa, Udo

Gesamt: 3273 12,0 2 12,0 3163 Gesamt:
Klub Klub
SKC Mehlingen 1 3 5 Frei Holz Plankstadt 1
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
Kafitz, Volker 551 2 1 2 595 Tippl, Andreas
Rahm, Andreas 612 2 1 2 593 Lorenz, Manfred
Drescher, Gerald 604 3 1 1 569 Sommer, Fabian
Rahm, David 561 3 1 1 548 Waldherr, Benjamin
Janke, Roland 501 0 1 4 565 Koch, Dennis
Heß, Wolfgang 520 1 1 3 547 Zirnstein, Daniel

Gesamt: 3349 11,0 2 13,0 3417 Gesamt:
Klub Klub
Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 2 6 KSV Kuhardt 1
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
Müller-Kurt, Matthias 533 1 1 3 592 Stohner, Pascal
Kovacic, Ivan 529 2 1 2 541 Härtel, Jochen
Sawusch, Andreas 592 2 1 2 574 Carthanius, Jürgen
Cap, Dennis 504 1 1 3 589 Leucht, Sascha
Cap, Marcus 565 2 1 2 558 Wingerter, Markus
Steffan, Frank 540 0 1 4 620 Braun, Philipp

Gesamt: 3263 8,0 2 16,0 3474 Gesamt:

:

:

:

:

:

:



Pl. Klub / Verein
8 : 0 : : : : : : : : : : 4 :

3684 : 3326 : : : : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : : : : : 0 :

: : : : : : : : : : :

: : 1 : 7 : : 5 : 3 : : : : : 2 :

: : 3180 : 3317 : : 3273 : 3163 : : : : :

: : : : 3 : 5 : : : : : : 2 :

: : : : 3325 : 3344 : : : : : :

: : : : : : : : : 3 : 5 1 : 7 0 :

: : : : : : : : : 3349 : 3417 3196 : 3394

: : : : : : : : : : : 2 :

: : : : : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : : : : : 0 :

: : : : : : : : : : :

: : : : : : 7 : 1 : : : : 2 :

: : : : : : 3260 : 2984 : : : :

: : : : : : : : 1 : 7 : 2 : 6 0 :

: : : : : : : : 3352 : 3455 : 3314 : 3403

2 : 6 : : : : : : : : : : 2 :

3263 : 3474 : : : : : : : : : :

: : : : : 6 : 2 : : : : : 4 :

: : : : : 3595 : 3400 : : : : :

: : : : : : : : : : : 4 :

: : : : : : : : : : :

Ergebnisse vom letzten Spieltag:

TSG Kaiserslautern 2 - KV Liedolsheim 2 2 :
TSV Schott Mainz 1 - TuS Gerolsheim 1 3 :
1.HKO Karlsruhe 1 - KF Sembach 1 0 :
KV Mutterstadt 2 - SKC 46 Kronau 1 5 :
SKC Mehlingen 1 - Frei Holz Plankstadt 1 3 :
Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 - KSV Kuhardt 1 2 :

12

3

2

1.HKO Karlsruhe 1 -

TSG Kaiserslautern 2

Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1

2021

-Frei Holz Plankstadt 1

6

KV Liedolsheim 2

1 KSV Kuhardt 1

TuS Gerolsheim 1 -

4

9 KF Sembach 1

8 KV Mutterstadt 2

SKC 46 Kronau 1

5 TSV Schott Mainz 1

11 SKC Mehlingen 1

7

10

Regionalliga Rheinland-Pfalz/Nordbaden
KSV Kuhardt KF Sembach KV Mutterstadt TSV Schott Mz SKC Mehlingen KSC 46 Kronau PunkteLV LiedolsheimFH PlankstadtSK WalldorfHKO Karlsruhe TSG K'lauternTuS Gerolsh.

-

2020

-

-

-

-

-

-

G. Geibel, 20.09.2020



0

2

2

2

4

2

4

0

4

2

0

0

6
5
0
3
5
6

Punkte
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